
Sr No. Name Designation Contact Number Email- ID

1 Dr. O.G. Kakde Director 9822571618 director@iiitn.ac.in

2 Mr. Kailas Dakhale Registrar 8087983449 registrar@iiitn.ac.in

1 Dr. Tausif Diwan HoD 9890280388 tdiwan@iiitn.ac.in 

hodcse@iiitn.ac.in

2 Dr. Jitendra Tembhurne Assistant Professor 9823504363 jtembhurne@iiitn.ac.in,

3 Dr. Pooja Jain Assistant Professor 9318828066 poojajain@iiitn.ac.in

4 Dr. Richa Makhijani Assistant Professor 9922411282 rmakhijani@iiitn.ac.in

5 Dr Nishat Ansari Assistant Professor 9766223703 nishat.ansari@iiitn.ac.in

6 Dr. Mayuri Digalwar Assistant Professor 9461057601 mayuri@iiitn.ac.in

7 Dr. Milind Penurkar Assistant Professor 9552559528 milindpenurkar@iiitn.ac.in

8 Dr. Prasanta Majumdar Assistant Professor 7001466462 pmajumdar@iiitn.ac.in

9 Dr. Kaushlendra Sharma Assistant Professor 9300291730 ksharma@iiitn.ac.in

10 Dr. Rahul Semwal Assistant Professor 9634985816 rsemwal@iiitn.ac.in

11 Dr. Khushboo Thakkar Assistant Professor 9960782347 khushboo.jain@iiitn.ac.in

12 Dr. Shishupal Kumar Assistant Professor 8896916765 skumar@iiitn.ac.in

13 Dr. Anil Khushwah Assistant Professor 9893739034 akhushwah@iiitn.ac.in

14 Dr. Aishwarya Anand Ukey Assistant Professor 9993943344 aukey@iiitn.ac.in

15 Dr. Vrinda Yadav Assistant Professor 9987036624 vyadav@iiitn.ac.in

16 Dr. Jagdish Chakole Assistant Professor 9604269053 jchakole@iiitn.ac.in

17 Dr. Nileshchandra Pikle Assistant Professor 7276834418 npikle@iiitn.ac.in

18 Dr. Amol Bhopale Assistant Professor 9730236396 abhopale@iiitn.ac.in

19 Mrs. Ruchira Selote Adjunct Asst. Prof 9960621469 rselote@iiitn.ac.in

20 Mrs. Puja Gudadhe Adjunct Asst. Prof 8421763621 pgudadhe@iiitn.ac.in

21 Mr. Gaurav Malode Adjunct Asst. Prof 9834183649 gmalode@iiitn.ac.in

22 Dr. Vishesh Gaikwad Adjunct Asst. Prof 9579405173 vgaikwad@iiitn.ac.in

23 Mr. Amit Shewale Adjunct Asst. Prof 9404574866 ashewale@iiitn.ac.in

24 Mrs. Neha Kasture Adjunct Asst. Prof 9890894239 nkasture@iiitn.ac.in

25 Mrs. Prerna Mishra Adjunct Asst. Prof 9834485669 pmishra@iiitn.ac.in

1 Dr.Mayur Parate Associate Dean & HoD 7387439968 mparate@iiitn.ac.in , 

hodece@iiitn.ac.in, 

assodean@iiitn.ac.in

2 Dr. Prasad V Joshi Assistant Professor 9893195909 pjoshi@iiitn.ac.in

3 Dr. Harsh Goud Assistant Professor 9827554326 hgoud@iiitn.ac.in

4 Dr. Tapan Jain Assistant Professor 9736226189 tapan.jain@iiitn.ac.in,

5 Dr. Chandrashekhar Sakode Assistant Professor 8971623875 chandrashekhar.sakode@iiitn.ac.i

n
6 Dr. Rashmi Pandhare Assistant Professor 8007923155 rpandhare@iiitn.ac.in

7 Dr. Paritosh Peshwe Assistant Professor 9975104323 paritoshpeshwe@iiitn.ac.in

8 Dr. Parul Sahare Assistant Professor 8055156130 parulsahare@iiitn.ac.in

9 Dr. Nikhil Agrawal Assistant Professor 9406769734 nagrawal@iiitn.ac.in

10 Dr. Girish Ghivela Assistant Professor 7008386470 gghivela@iiitn.ac.in
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11 Dr. Sushmita Dandeliya Assistant Professor 9082333050 sdandeliya@iiitn.ac.in

12 Dr. Shankar Bhattacharjee Assistant Professor 9563315895 sbhattacharjee@iiitn.ac.in

13 Dr. Rajanish Singh Assistant Professor 7859871860 rsingh@iiitn.ac.in

14 Dr. Khuraijam Nelson Singh Adjunct Asst. Prof 8974701073 knelson@iiitn.ac.in

15 Dr. Mayank Thacker Adjunct Asst. Prof 9423732507 mthacker@iiitn.ac.in

16 Dr. Tushar Muratkar Adjunct Asst. Prof 8208566797 tmuratkar@iiitn.ac.in

17 Dr. Nikhil Dhengre Adjunct Asst. Prof 8669293779 ndhengre@iiitn.ac.in

18 Dr. Sagar Motdhare Adjunct Asst. Prof 9860818642 smotdhare@iiitn.ac.in

1 Dr. Kirti Dorshetwar HoD 9823190654

 8668766430

kdorshetwar@iiitn.ac.in, 

hodbs@iiitn.ac.in

2 Dr. Charu Goel Assistant Professor 9988880405 charugoel@iiitn.ac.in

3 Dr. Aatish Daryapurkar Assistant Professor 9867245331 asdaryapurkar@iiitn.ac.in

4 Dr. Anuradha Singh Assistant Professor 7066769639 asingh@iiitn.ac.in,

5 Dr. Kamaljeet Assistant Professor 8127583552 kamaljeet@iiitn.ac.in

6 Dr Naresh Nedunura Adjunct Asst. Prof 8408917921 nnedunuri@iiitn.ac.in

7 Dr. Madhuri Tayade Adjunct Asst. Prof 9075454360 mtayade@iiitn.ac.in

8 Mr.Vikrant Dhenge Adjunct Asst. Prof 8600949029 vdhenge@iiitn.ac.in

9 Dr. Anup Kumar Rajak Adjunct Asst. Prof 7566491413 arajak@iiitn.ac.in

10 Dr. Nishant Namdev Adjunct Asst. Prof 8319616266 nnamdev@iiitn.ac.in

1 Mr. Rajan Parulkar O S D 8554993496 osd@iiitn.ac.in

2 Mr. Harshad Pophali O S D 9373288110 harshad.pophali@iiitn.ac.in

3 Miss. Shilpa Pawankar Assistant Registrar (Accounts) 9730012925 aracct@iiitn.ac.in

4 Mr. Pritesh Tiwari Technical Officer 9425786655 to@iiitn.ac.in

5 Mr. Avinash Suryawanshi AOSD 9960206223 aosd@iiitn.ac.in

6 Dr. Meera Satav Junior Superintendent (T & P) 9764490050 meerajagdale@iiitn.ac.in, 

tnp@iiitn.ac.in

7 Mr. Anil Pakhidde Officer-Admin 9970217560 oapakhidde@iiitn.ac.in

8 Mr. Shashikant Bhongale Junior Superintendent (Hostel) 9049638115 shashikant.bhongale@iiitn.ac.in

9 Mr. Ashok Dongare Junior Engineer (Civil) 9689009639 jecivil@iiitn.ac.in

10 Mr. Neeraj Joshi Physical Training Instructor 8668552321 pti@iiitn.ac.in

11 Mr. Sunil Dhole Junior Officer (Admin) 7875721870 instructor@iiitn.ac.in

12 Mr. Sameer Gudadhe Junior Officer (Admin) 9049000178 oa@iiitn.ac.in

13 Mrs.Madhuri Bobade Junior Officer (Accounts) 9860538883 oaaccounts@iiitn.ac.in

14 Mr. Suraj Shendokar Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 7770030195 jasuraj@iiitn.ac.in

15 Mr. Abhishek Paliwal Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8275535335 jaaspaliwal@iiitn.ac.in

16 Mr. Niloba Mahajan Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8999296062 jonamahajan@iiitn.ac.in

17 Mr. Tushar Nimkar Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Account 8180843224 jotrnimkar@iiitn.ac.in

18 Mr. Raunak Mundada Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8446573310 jormundada@iiitn.ac.in

19 Miss. Harsha Nagpure Junior Officer (Admin) 9096927754 johgnagpure@iiitn.ac.in

20 Mr. Mohan Uikey Junior Officer (Admin) 7719043956 jomsuikey@iiitn.ac.in

21 Mr. Vikas Singh Shekhawat Junior Officer (Admin) 7568783847 jovshekhawat@iiitn.ac.in

22 Mrs. Rupawati Jogi Junior Officer (Admin) 9604550852 jorjogi@iiitn.ac.in
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23 Mr. Tushar Rangari Junior Officer (Library) 7020479917 oalibrary@iiitn.ac.in

24 Mr. Shubham Buradkar Junior Officer (Admin) 8805414194 josburadkar@iiitn.ac.in

25 Mr. Kundan Dongare Lab Assistant - CSE 8087781380 lacsekundan@iiitn.ac.in

26 Mrs. Dipika Sagne Lab Assistant - ECE 7387677993 laecedeepika@iiitn.ac.in

27 Mr. Nikhil Madavi Lab Assistant - CSE 9766344695 lacsenikhil@iiitn.ac.in

28 Mr. Rahul Dongardive Lab Assistant - CSE 7219333382 lacserahul@iiitn.ac.in

29 Mr. Aditya Chakole Lab Assistant - ECE 7972828449 laeceaditya@iiitn.ac.in

30 Ms. Rasika Ghonge Lab Assistant - CSE 7507290808 lacserasika@iiitn.ac.in

31 Mr. Amit Upare Junior Technician (Electrical) 7385723577 jtamit@iiitn.ac.in

32 Miss. Khushboo Kowe Junior Technical Officer-CSE 9370944450 jtocsekbkowe@iiitn.ac.in

33 Miss. Rasika Bhongale Junior Technical Officer-CSE 8806450377 jtocserasikab@iiitn.ac.in

34 Mr. Sangharakshit Wanjari Junior Technical Officer-CSE 7559298892 jtocseskwanjari@iiitn.ac.in

35 Miss. Yashika Badkal Junior Technical Officer-ECE 8329075301 jtoeceysbadkal@iiitn.ac.in

36 Mr. Ankesh Khobragade Junior Technical Officer-ECE 9325159795 jtoeceakhobragade@iiitn.ac.in

37 Mr. Dinesh Tundalwar Junior Reaserch Fellow 9172782594 jrfcsedinesh@iiitn.ac.in

38 Mr. Rakesh Sahu Junior Reaserch Fellow 9098677266 jrfecerakesh@iiitn.ac.in

1 Mr. Prajwal Atkari Apperentice (Admin) 9588450032 appatkari@iiitn.ac.in

2 Ms. Divya Shendokar Apperentice (Admin) 9834147763 apdshendokar@iiitn.ac.in

3 Mr. Lavkesh Surjuse Apperentice (Account) 9552949384 aplsurjuse@iiitn.ac.in

4 Ms. Khushita Asatkar Apperentice (Account) 9764636590 apkasatkar@iiitn.ac.in

5 Ms. Titiksha Khajone Apperentice (Civil) 8275872311 aptkhajone@iiitn.ac.in

6 Mr. Chandan Telishahu Apperentice (Electrical) 6268433719 apctelishahu@iiitn.ac.in

7 Ms. Shraddha Goswami Apperentice (T&P) 9604710317 apsgoswami@iiitn.ac.in

8 Mr. Abhijit Manwatkar Apperentice (Networking) 9028123247 apamanwatkar@iiitn.ac.in

9 Ms. Akshata Kokulwar Apperentice (Library) 9307562208 apakokulwar@iiitn.ac.in

10 Ms. Kajal Bhoyar Apperentice (CSE) 9309948442 apkbhoyar@iiitn.ac.in
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